
Pos. Car No. Drivers Team Time

1 99 Daniel Suarez Trackhouse Motorplex Chevrolet 13.297

2 9 Chase Elliott NAPA Auto Parts Chevrolet 13.572

3 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil Ford 13.835

4 11 Denny Hamlin Yahoo! Toyota 14.089

5 14 Chase Briscoe HighPoint.com Ford 14.674

6 47 Ricky Stenhouse Jr. Kroger/Coca-Cola Chevrolet 15.063

7 2 Austin Cindric Keystone Light Ford 15.154

8 29 Kevin Harvick Busch Light Ford 15.579

9 12 Ryan Blaney Menards/Wrangler Ford 18.819

10 20 Christopher Bell Interstate Batteries Toyota 20.064

11 43 Erik Jones STP Chevrolet 21.359

NASCAR Cup Series
Starting Lineup

NASCAR All-Star Race Heat 1 
North Wilkesboro Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Friday, 5/19/2023



1 99 2 9 1 17 2 3

3 22 4 11 3 24 4 1

5 14 6 47 5 5 6 19

7 2 8 29 7 23 8 6

9 12 10 20 9 8 10 45

11 43

Heat Race 1 Heat Race 2

NASCAR ALL STAR HEAT RACE LINE UPS

North Wilkesboro Speedway

May 20, 2023



Pos. No. Driver Sponsor Make Pit Time All Star Heat

1 99 Daniel Suarez Trackhouse Motorplex Chevy 13.297 1

2 17 Chris Buescher Fastenal Ford 13.381 2

3 9 Chase Elliott NAPA Auto Parts Chevy 13.572 1

4 3 Austin Dillon BREZTRI Chevy 13.712 2

5 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil Ford 13.835 1

6 24 William Byron Liberty University Chevy 13.867 2

7 11 Denny Hamlin Yahoo! Toyota 14.089 1

8 1 Ross Chastain Worldwide Express Chevy 14.373 2

9 14 Chase Briscoe HighPoint.com Ford 14.674 1

10 5 Kyle Larson HendrickCars.com Chevy 14.697 2

11 47 Ricky Stenhouse, Jr. Kroger/Coca-Cola Chevy 15.063 1

12 19 Martin Truex, Jr. Bass Pro Shops Toyota 15.115 2

13 2 Austin Cindric Keystone Light Ford 15.154 1

14 23 Bubba Wallace Columbia Sportswear Company Toyota 15.167 2

15 29 Kevin Harvick Busch Light Ford 15.579 1

16 6 Brad Keselowski Nexlizet Ford 18.044 2

17 12 Ryan Blaney Menards/Wrangler Ford 18.819 1

18 8 Kyle Busch Thorntons Chevy 19.531 2

19 20 Christopher Bell Interstate Batteries Toyota 20.064 1

20 45 Tyler Reddick The Beast Unleashed Toyota 21.034 2

21 43 Erik Jones STP Chevy 21.359 1

NASCAR Cup Series

Qualifying Results

North Wilkesboro Speedway

RACE DATE: April 20, 2023

NASCAR ALL STAR 

Track Size: .625 Mile - 60 Laps Each
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North Wilkesboro Speedway - Heat Race #1

Date: 5/20/2023 Time: 7:30 PM L/S D5124 R/S D5126

= Eliminated Pit Boxes:  Not in play and does not count towards driving through more than three pit boxes

= Monster Energy Pit Box:  Is in play and will count towards driving through more than three pit boxes

= Vacant Pit Boxes:  Are in play and will count towards driving through more than three pit boxes

Turn 4
Turn 4 Turn 1


